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Representing

Brooklyn Center

Brooklyn Park

Crystal

Maple Grove

Minneapolis

New Hope

Osseo

Plymouth

Robbinsdale

Name

Andrew Hogg

Mitchell Robinson

Mark Ray

Derek Asche

Elizabeth Stout

Megan Hedstrom

Nancy Abts

Ben Scharenbroich

Richard McCoy

2019 Technical Advisory Committee

Address

6301 Shingle Creek Parkway
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430

5200 85th Avenue North
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

4141 Douglas Drive
Crystal, MN 55422

12800 Arbor Lakes Parkway
Maple Grove, MN 55313

City of Lakes Building #300,
309 Second Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55401

5500 International Parkway
New Hope, MN 55428

415 Central Avenue
Osseo MN 55369

3400 Plymouth Boulevard
Plymouth, MN 55447

4100 Lakeview Avenue North
Robbinsdale, MN 55422

Telephone

763.569.3327

763.493.8291

763.531.1160

763.494.6354

612.673.5284

763.592.6765

763-425-1454

763.509.5527

763.531.1260

Email

ahogg@ci.brooklyn-center.mn.us

mitchell.robinson@brooklynpark.org

mark.ray@ci.crystalmn.gov

dasche@ci.maple-grove.mn.us

Elizabeth.Stout@minneapolismn.gov

mhedstrom@newhopemn.gov

nabts@ci.osseo.mn.us

bscharenbroich@plymouthmn.gov

rmccoy@ci.robbinsdale.mn.us
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